

TITUSVILLE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

301 E SPRUCE STREET• TITUSVILLE, PENNSYLVANIA 16354-1785 PHONE: (814) 827-2715 • FAX (814) 827-7761 • WEBSITE: <u>WWW.GOROCKETS.ORG</u>

Titusville Area School District

Chromebook Protection Plan 2019-2020 Enrollment Form

Yes, I would like to enroll in Titusville Area School District's Chromebook Protection Plan for the 2019-2020 school year for the low price of \$25.00 per student or \$35 per family. I have read and understand the terms and conditions of the Chromebook Protection Plan.
□ No thank you. I have read and understand the terms and conditions of the Chromebook Protection Plan. I understand that by not participating I am agreeing to pay for any damage to TASD equipment as outlined in the Acceptable Use Policy.
My signature indicates the receipt and acknowledgement of the revised Administrative Guideline: Chromebook Acceptable Use.
Student(s) Name:
Grade:
Parent Signature:
Date:
I am submitting ☐ A check payable to Titusville Area School District *Returned checks will be subject to fees. ☐ Cash

"The mission of the Titusville Area School District, a partnership with parents and community members, is to ensure that all students are challenged by quality academic and social experiences to achieve their fullest potential as life-long learners."